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Do you approve or disapprove of President
Donald Trump’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 44%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 49%

NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 7%

Sexual assault can mean being kissed, groped
or touched sexually when you do not want to
be kissed, groped or touched; forced to
perform sexual acts, such as oral sex, when
you do not want to or when you are not able to
give consent (or clearly say yes); or forced to
have sexual intercourse when you do not want
to or when you are not able to give consent.
Any of these could have been by a stranger or
someone you know, including someone you
are in or have been in a relationship with. How
serious of a problem do you think sexual
assault is in America today: very serious,
somewhat serious, or not too serious?

VEIY SEIOUS ....viiiiiiiee ettt e e e e e 63%
SOMEWNAL SEIIOUS «..v.veeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen, 29%
NOE L00 SEIOUS ... vveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeens 7%

NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 1%
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Q3 The next series of questions is about the issue

of sexual assault in schools. When a survivor
of sexual assault, or a person who has been
sexually assaulted, and their assailant are both
students at the same school, it can create a
hostile environment that interferes with a
student’s right to pursue an education where
they will not be sexually harassed or
discriminated against. When schools do not
address harassment after a sexual assault, it
makes it even harder for a survivor of sexual
assault to concentrate or feel safe at school.
This may lead them to drop out, while the
person who assaulted them may feel
emboldened to strike again. On the other hand,
when schools protect survivors of sexual
assault they are empowered to stay in school,
perpetrators are deterred and campuses are
safer for all students. Do you strongly agree,
somewhat agree, somewhat disagree or
strongly disagree that K-12 schools, colleges
and universities have a responsibility to
address campus sexual assault?

SHONGIY AYIEE ..o 83%
SOMEWNAL AGIEE........veeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeseneen 11%
Somewhat disagree .......ccccvveeevieiiiieiiie e 3%
Strongly disagree........ccoovveevieiiiiiiiieiee s 0%
NOE SUIE ..t e 2%
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Q4 Do you strongly agree, somewhat agree, Q6 In 2011, the U.S. Department of Education sent
somewhat disagree or strongly disagree that a a letter to colleges clarifying their responsibility
school should discipline a student if the school to support students who have been sexually
finds after an investigation that the student assaulted and who report the sexual assault to
more likely than not raped or sexually their school. This means schools must provide
assaulted a classmate? Discipline can vary academic support like tutoring or counseling,
based on how severe the conduct was and the allow dorm changes, and separate the student
danger the student poses to the survivor of the who was sexually assaulted and the assailant if
assault or to other students. For example, an investigation finds that the person accused
discipline could mean removing an assailant of assaulting them more likely than not
from class or campus, or suspending or committed the act. Do you support or oppose
expelling the student from school. the requirement that schools provide these

Strongly agree ..o 80% zl;ggglit(esdt’g students who have been sexually
Somewhat AJIEL. ...t 14% Support the requirement that schools provide
Somewhat disagree ........cccceeeviiiiieeiie e 1% tsr;isueaﬁ; r;gg;tjligdstudents Whohavebeen _____ 87%
Strongly diSAQree..........cveverveeeeereeeeeererereann 2% Oppose the requirement that schools provide

304 these supports to students who have been
NOLSUIE ..o sexually aSSAUIED ...........oo.oovvvereereeercrrern, 6%

Q5 Now I'm going to tell you about a few laws and 7%
policies that protect students who have been NOLSUIE ..o
sexually assaulted, and ask whether you Q7 College students who have been sexually
support or oppose these laws. Title IX is a law assaulted have the option of reporting their
that protects the educational rights of survivors assaults to their school, to the police, to both or
of sexual assau]t’ and makes sure someone neither. But some lawmakers want to force
who has been Sexua”y assaulted can go to students who have been Sexua”.y assaulted to
school in a safe environment where they will report sexual assaults to the police. These
not be harassed by the person who assaulted laws take control away from survivors of sexual
them or by other students. Without Title IX, assault and from colleges that have a
campuses would be less safe and survivors of responsibility to protect students. Having the
sexual assault could be pushed out of school. option of whether and how to report a sexual
Do you support or oppose Title IX? assault allows survivors of sexual assault to

. 0 regain control. Do you support or oppose
Support Title IX oo 78% policies that allow survivors of sexual assault to
OPPOSE THtIe IX .eveeiieeiiieieieie e 7% choose whether e;nd how to report their sexual
15% assault to the police?
NOE SUIE ... 0 Support policies that allow survivors of sexual
assault to choose whether and how to report
their sexual assault to the police..................... %
Oppose policies that allow survivors of sexual
assault to choose whether and how to report
their sexual assault to the police..................... 5%
NOE SUIE ..o 11%
May 5-7, 2017 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D
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Q8 Inthe 2016 presidential election, did you vote
for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat Hillary
Clinton, Libertarian Party candidate Gary
Johnson, Green Party candidate Jill Stein, or
someone else?

DONAI TAUMP ..o 43%

HillAry CHNTON ..o 47%

Gary JONNSON .....covieiiiiiiiiiiee e 3%

il SEEIN oo 1%

SOMEONE €ISE........eeeeeeereeeeereeeer e 5%
Q9 If you identify as a woman, press 1. If you

identify as a man, press 2. If you identify as
gender non-binary, press 3. If other, press 4.

WOMaN ..o 52%
MaN.....i 45%
Gender NoN-binary ..........ccccceeiiiiiiiiiiiene 1%
Other. ..o 2%

Q10 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If an independent or a member of
another party, press 3.

DemocCrat .........coooviiiiiiieie e 43%
Republican..........ooooiiiiiiiii e 33%
Independent / Other.........ccoociiieiiiiiiiiiiieen. 23%

Q11 If you are Hispanic or Latino, press 1. If white,
press 2. If Asian or Pacific Islander, press 3. If
Black or African-American, press 4. If mixed
race, press 5. If other, press 6.

Hispanic / Latino ...........cveiiiiiiiiiiieeiiee. 10%
WHIEE oo 70%
Asian / Pacific Islander.............ccccoceeviviinnnen. 3%
Black / African American..........cccoocveveeviveeennns 12%
MIXEA FACE ....eeeeeiiriee e 2%
Other.. oo 3%
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Q12 If you are 18-29 years old, press 1. If 30-45,
press 2. If 46-65, press 3. If older than 65,

press 4.
1810 29 12%
B0 10 45, 24%
BB 10 B5......ooveeeeeeeeeeseseeees e 40%
Older than 65........cccovvvvvvvvvviiiieeeeeeeeeeveeeeeeereees 24%

Q13 Have you known of a family member, friend, or
acquaintance that was ever sexually

assaulted?
R = TSR PTRRN 51%
NO et 44%
NOE SUME c.veeiieeeee e, 5%

Q14 Thank you for your answers on this survey.
Your answers are completely anonymous. This
is the last question on the survey: Have you
ever been sexually assaulted?

Y S e 26%

NO oot 70%

NOE SUIE ... 4%
Q15 Mode

PhONE ..o 80%

INternet ... 20%
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2016 President Vote 2016 President Vote
Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo- Jill| Someon- Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo- Jill| Someon-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...[ hnson | Stein e else Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein eelse
Trump Approval Sexual Assault
Approve|44%  90% 7%  20% 26% 18% Problem Severity
) Very serious[63%  51%  76% 44%  52% 56%
Disapprove|49% 4%  87%  74% 59% 63% y serious| 6% ° ° ° ° °
S hat i 29% 34% 21% 55% 40% 34%
Notsure| 7% 6% 7% % 15% 20% omewnat serious) £9% 0 0 0 ’ 0
Not too serious| 7% 13% 2% 2% - 4%
Not sure| 1% 2% 0% - 8% 7%
2016 President Vote 2016 President Vote
Donal-| Hillary|Gary Jo-[  Jill| Someon- Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo-|  Jill| Someon-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein e else Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein eelse
Schools Responsible School Discipline
Agree/Disagree Student
Strongly agree|83%  83%  86%  64% 69% 74% Agree/Disagree
0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Somewhat agree|11%  12%  10%  13% 4% 11% Strongly agree|80%  84%  78%  65% 73% 68%
0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Somewhat disagree| 3% 206 3% 19%  19% 3% Somewhat agree|14%  12%  16% 22% 19% 12%
i 0, 0, 0, 0, - 0,
Strongly disagree| 0% 0% 0% 2% } } Somewhat disagree| 1% 1% 1% 2% 7%
i 0, 0, 0, 0, - 0,
Not sure| 2% 3% 1% . 8% 13% Strongly disagree| 2% 2% 2% 8% 2%
Not sure| 3% 2% 3% 4% 8% 11%
2016 President Vote 2016 President Vote
Donal-| Hillary|Gary Jo-[  Jill| Someon- Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo-|  Jill| Someon-
Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein e else Base |d Tru...| Clint...| hnson | Stein eelse
Title IX Schools Provide
Support/Oppose Support
Support Title IX|78%  76%  82%  72% 66% 61% Support/Oppose
. Support the|87% 85% 90% 87% 69% 85%
0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Oppose Title IX| 7% 7% 8% 4% 19% 11% requirement that
Notsure|[15%  17%  11% 24% 15% 27% schools provide these
supports to students
who have been
sexually assaulted
Oppose the| 6% 8% 4% 4% 19% 3%
requirement that
schools provide these
supports to students
who have been
sexually assaulted
Not sure| 7% 7% 6% 8% 12% 13%
May 5-7, 2017 3020 Highwoods Bivd.
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2016 President Vote Gender
Donal-| Hillary| Gary Jo-[  Jill| Someon- Woma- Gender n-
Base [d Tru...[ Clint...| hnson | Stein e else Base n| Man| on-binary | Other
Survivors Choose
Reporting Method Trump Approval
Support/Oppose Approve|44%  38% 51% 36%  42%
Support policies that | 74% 76% 76% 50% 36% 67% .
allow survivors of sex- Disapprove|49% 54% 43% 44% 20%
ual assault to choose
whether and how to r- Not sure| 7% 8% 5% 21% 38%
eport their sexual ass-
ault to the police
Oppose policies that [ 15% 15% 12% 42% 12% 15%
allow survivors of sex-
ual assault to choose
whether and how to r-
eport their sexual ass-
ault to the police
Not sure|11% 10% 11% 8% 52% 18%
Gender Gender
Woma- Gender n- Woma- Gender n-
Base n | Man| on-binary [ Other Base n | Man| on-binary | Other
Sexual Assault Schools Responsible
Problem Severity Agree/Disagree
Very serious|63% 73% 52% 49%  45% Strongly agree|83% 89% 77% 100% 57%
Somewhat serious [ 29% 22% 37% 8% 32% Somewhat agree|11% 9% 13% - 29%
Not too serious| 7% 4% 10% 33% 13% Somewhat disagree| 3% 2% 5% - -
Not sure| 1% 1% 2% 10% 10% Strongly disagree| 0% 0% 0% - 7%
Not sure| 2% 0% 5% - 7%
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Gender Gender
Woma- Gender n- Woma- Gender n-
Base n | Man| on-binary | Other Base n | Man| on-binary | Other
School Discipline Title IX
Student Support/Oppose
Agree/Disagree Support Title IX| 78%  84%  71% 81% 48%
0 % 74% 4%  44%
Strongly agree|80% 85% o 84% ( Oppose Title IX| 7% % 11% ) 7%
h 14% 10% 19% - 25%
Somewhat agree | 14% ° ° ° Notsure|15%  12% 17% 19%  45%
Somewhat disagree| 1% 2% 1% 6% 7%
Strongly disagree| 2% 1% 3% - 7%
Not sure| 3% 2% 3% 10% 17%
Gender Gender
Woma- Gender n- Woma- Gender n-
Base n | Man| on-binary | Other Base n | Man| on-binary | Other
Schools Provide Survivors Choose
Support Reporting Method
Support/Oppose Support/Oppose
Support the|87% 90% 86% 17% 86% Support policies that| 74% 7% 71% 21% 76%
requirement that illow survivors of sex-
schools provide these ual assault to choose
supports to students whether and how to r-
who have been eport their sexual ass-
sexually assaulted ault to the police
Oppose the| 6% 4% 7% 63% 7% Oppose policies that| 15% 13% 17% 63% -
requirement that allow survivors of sex-
schools provide these ual assault to choose
supports to students whether and how to r-
who have been eport their sexual ass-
sexually assaulted ault to the police
Not sure| 7% 6% 7% 19% 7% Not sure|11% 10% 12% 16% 24%
Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other
Trump Approval
Approve | 44% 17% 84% 36%
Disapprove | 49% 7% 9% 53%
Not sure| 7% 6% 7% 11%
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Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Sexual Assault Schools Responsible
Problem Severity Agree/Disagree
Very serious | 63% 74% 52% 57% Strongly agree|83% 86% 84% 76%
Somewhat serious|29% 21% 36% 34% Somewhat agree|11% 10% 11% 12%
Not too serious| 7% 4% 11% 6% Somewhat disagree| 3% 3% 3% 5%
Not sure| 1% 1% 1% 4% Strongly disagree| 0% 0% 0% 1%
Not sure| 2% 1% 2% 5%
Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
School Discipline Title IX
Student Support/Oppose
Agree/Disagree Support Title IX| 78% 81% 78% 72%
Strongly agree | 80% 78% 84% 76% Oppose Title 1X| 7% 7% 7% 7%
Somewhat agree| 14% 16% 12% 15% Not sure| 15% 12% 15% 21%
Somewhat disagree| 1% 1% 1% 2%
Strongly disagree| 2% 2% 1% 3%
Not sure| 3% 3% 2% 4%
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Party Party
Democr-| Republica-| Independe- Democr-| Republica-| Independe-
Base at n nt / Other Base at n nt / Other
Schools Provide Survivors Choose
Support Reporting Method
Support/Oppose Support/Oppose
Support the|87% 88% 87% 87% Support policies that|74% 73% 75% 74%
requirement that allow survivors of sex-
schools provide these ual assault to choose
supports to students whether and how to r-
who have been eport their sexual ass-
sexually assaulted ault to the police
Oppose the| 6% 7% 7% 3% Oppose policies that|15% 13% 17% 15%
requirement that allow survivors of sex-
schools provide these ual assault to choose
supports to students whether and how to r-
who have been eport their sexual ass-
sexually assaulted ault to the police
Not sure| 7% 6% 6% 10% Not sure|11% 14% 8% 11%
Race Race
Hispani-| Asian / Pacifi-| Black / Africa-|Mixed Hispani- Asian / Pacifi-| Black / Africa-|Mixed
Base |c/Lati...| White c Islander n American | race| Other Base |c/Lati...| White c Islander n American | race| Other
Trump Approval Sexual Assault
Approve|44%  34% 53% 26% 12% 34% 30% Problem Severity
Disapprove | 49% 60%  41% 67% 7% 66%  58% Very serious|63% 62% 58% 55% 97% 56% 54%
Not sure| 796 o 7% 20 1% 12 Somewhat serious | 29% 29%  33% 45% 1% 25% 33%
Not too serious| 7% 9% 7% - 17% 13%
Not sure| 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% -
Race Race
Hispani-| Asian / Pacifi-| Black / Africa-|Mixed Hispani- Asian / Pacifi-| Black / Africa-|Mixed
Base |c/Lati...| White c Islander n American | race| Other Base |c/Lati...| White c Islander n American | race| Other
Schools Responsible School Discipline
Agree/Disagree Student
Strongly agree|83%  74%  84% 76% 86% 69% 88% Agree/Disagree
Somewhat agree|11% 19%  10% R 10%  10% 10% Strongly agree|80% 78% 82% 75% 74% 69% 74%
Somewhat disagree| 3% 6% 3% 10% 206 19% ~ Somewhat agree| 14% 15% 13% 13% 21% 11% 16%
Strongly disagree| 0% R 10 R R Somewhat disagree| 1% 3% 1% 2% 2% - 3%
Not sure| 2% 1% 206 13% 30 206 206 Strongly disagree| 2% 3% 2% 1% 5% 3%
Not sure| 3% 1% 3% 10% 3% 15% 3%
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Race Race
Hispani- Asian / Pacifi-| Black / Africa-|Mixed Hispani- Asian / Pacifi-| Black / Africa-|Mixed
Base |c/Lati...|White c Islander n American | race| Other Base |c/Lati...| White c Islander n American | race| Other
Title IX Schools Provide
Support/Oppose Support
Support Title IX|78%  74%  79% 84% 74% 85% 61% Support/Oppose
. Support the|87% 69% 89% 97% 95% 70% 86%
Oppose Title IX| 7% 15% 6% - 14% 5% - requirement that
Not sure|15% 11% 15% 16% 13% 10% 39% schools provide these
supports to students
who have been
sexually assaulted
Oppose the| 6% 26% 5% - 7% -
requirement that
schools provide these
supports to students
who have been
sexually assaulted
Not sure| 7% 5% % 3% 5% 23% 14%
Race Age
Hispani- Asian / Pacifi-| Black / Africa-|Mixed
Base [c/Lati...|White cIslander | n American | race|Other 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Survivors Choose Base 29 45 65| than ...
Reporting Method
Support/oppose Trump Approval
Support policies that| 74% 64%  75% 94% 80% 69% 47%
allow survivors of sex- Approve|44% 40% 40% 46%  47%
ual assault to choose
whether and how to r- .
eport their sexual ass. Disapprove|49% 46% 56% 47%  46%
ault to the police o o o o o
Oppose policies that[15%  25% 15% 4% % 22% 13% Notsurel 7% 14% 4% 7% 7%
allow survivors of sex-
ual assault to choose
whether and how to r-
eport their sexual ass-
ault to the police
Not sure|11% 11% 10% 2% 12% 9% 41%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ... Base 29 45 65| than ...
Sexual Assault Schools Responsible
Problem Severity Agree/Disagree
Very serious|63% 71% 69% 58% 59% Strongly agree|83% 69% 84% 83% 89%
Somewhat serious[29% 24% 23% 32% 32% Somewhat agree|11% 20% 10% 10% 7%
Not too serious| 7% 5% 6% 8% 7% Somewhat disagree| 3% 8% 2% 3% 3%
Not sure| 1% - 1% 2% 2% Strongly disagree| 0% - - 1% 1%
Not sure| 2% 2% 4% 3% 1%
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Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ...
School Discipline
Student
Agree/Disagree
Strongly agree|80% 72% 83% 79% 82%
Somewhat agree|14% 24% 13% 13% 13%
Somewhat disagree| 1% 2% - 2% 1%
Strongly disagree| 2% - - 4% 1%
Not sure| 3% 1% 5% 2% 4%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ...
Schools Provide
Support
Support/Oppose
Support the[87% 86% 85% 87% 91%
requirement that
schools provide these
supports to students
who have been
sexually assaulted
Oppose the| 6% 10% 9% 5% 3%
requirement that
schools provide these
supports to students
who have been
sexually assaulted
Not sure| 7% 4% 5% 9% 6%

Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ...
Title IX
Support/Oppose
Support Title IX|78% 79% 82% 76% 76%
Oppose Title IX| 7% 12% 6% 7% 7%
Not sure|15% 9% 12% 17% 17%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65| than ...
Survivors Choose
Reporting Method
Support/Oppose
Support policies that|74% 61% 73% 73% 84%
allow survivors of sex-
ual assault to choose
whether and how to r-
eport their sexual ass-
ault to the police
Oppose policies that[15% 28% 12% 16% 8%
allow survivors of sex-
ual assault to choose
whether and how to r-
eport their sexual ass-
ault to the police
Not sure{11% 10% 15% 11% 8%
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Know Someone
Who Was Assaulted

Not
Base Yes No| sure
Sexual Assault
Problem Severity
Very serious|63%  69% 56% 61%
Somewhat serious [ 29% 24% 35% 30%
Not too serious| 7% 6% 8% 4%
Not sure| 1% 1% 1% 4%
Know Someone
Who Was Assaulted
Not
Base Yes No| sure
School Discipline
Student
Agree/Disagree
Strongly agree | 80% 81% 80% 65%
Somewhat agree|14%  13% 15% 21%
Somewhat disagree| 1% 1% 2% 1%
Strongly disagree| 2% 2% 2% -
Not sure| 3% 3% 2% 13%

Know Someone
Who Was Assaulted
Not
Base Yes No| sure
Trump Approval
Approve|44%  42% 47% 41%
Disapprove|49%  52% 46% 41%
Not sure| 7% 6% 7% 18%
Know Someone
Who Was Assaulted
Not
Base Yes No| sure
Schools Responsible
Agree/Disagree
Strongly agree|83% 84% 83% 78%
Somewhat agree|11% 9% 13% 11%
Somewhat disagree| 3% 5% 2% 1%
Strongly disagree| 0% 1% 0% -
Not sure| 2% 2% 2% 9%
Know Someone
Who Was Assaulted
Not
Base Yes No| sure
Title IX
Support/Oppose
Support Title IX|78%  80% 77% 61%
Oppose Title IX| 7% 7% 8% 4%
Not sure|{15%  13% 15% 36%
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Know Someone
Who Was Assaulted

Know Someone
Who Was Assaulted

Not
Base Yes No| sure
Schools Provide
Support
Support/Oppose
Support the[87% 88% 87% 86%
requirement that
schools provide these
supports to students
who have been
sexually assaulted
Oppose the| 6% 7% 6% -
requirement that
schools provide these
supports to students
who have been
sexually assaulted
Not sure| 7% 6% 7% 14%
Have You Ever
Been Assaulted
Not
Base Yes No| sure
Trump Approval
Approve|44% 44% 44% 37%
Disapprove[49% 49% 48% 60%
Not sure| 7% 7% % 4%

Not
Base Yes No| sure
Survivors Choose
Reporting Method
Support/Oppose
Support policies that|74%  73% 75% 77%
allow survivors of sex-
ual assault to choose
whether and how to r-
eport their sexual ass-
ault to the police
Oppose policies that|15%  17% 13% 10%
allow survivors of sex-
ual assault to choose
whether and how to r-
eport their sexual ass-
ault to the police
Not sure|11% 10% 12% 12%
Have You Ever
Been Assaulted
Not
Base Yes No| sure
Sexual Assault
Problem Severity
Very serious|63% 75% 58% 59%
Somewhat serious|29% 18% 33% 32%
Not too serious| 7% 7% 7% 10%
Not sure| 1% 0% 2% -
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Base

Have You Ever
Been Assaulted

Yes No

Not
sure

Schools Responsible
Agree/Disagree

Strongly agree|83% 87% 82% 70%
Somewhat agree|11% 8% 12% 7%
Somewhat disagree| 3% 4% 2% 16%
Strongly disagree| 0% - 0% 3%
Not sure| 2% 1% 3% 4%
Have You Ever
Been Assaulted
Not
Base Yes No| sure
Title IX
Support/Oppose
Support Title IX|78% 80% 77% 71%
Oppose Title IX| 7% 6% 8% 8%
Not sure[15% 14% 15% 20%

Base

Have You Ever
Been Assaulted

Not
sure

Yes No

School Discipline
Student
Agree/Disagree

Strongly agree | 80%

Somewhat agree|14%

83% 79% 59%
11% 15% 19%

Somewhat disagree| 1% 1% 1% 1%
Strongly disagree| 2% 2% 2% 6%
Not sure| 3% 3% 2% 14%
Have You Ever
Been Assaulted
Not
Base Yes No| sure
Schools Provide
Support
Support/Oppose
Support the|87% 86% 89% 72%
requirement that
schools provide these
supports to students
who have been
sexually assaulted
Oppose the| 6% 9% 5% 6%
requirement that
schools provide these
supports to students
who have been
sexually assaulted
Not sure| 7% 5% 6% 22%
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Base

Have You Ever
Been Assaulted

Not
Yes No| sure

Survivors Choose
Reporting Method
Support/Oppose

Support policies that
allow survivors of sex-
ual assault to choose
whether and how to r-
eport their sexual ass-
ault to the police

Oppose policies that
allow survivors of sex-
ual assault to choose
whether and how to r-
eport their sexual ass-
ault to the police

74%

15%

74% 76% 37%

19% 13% 18%

Not sure|11% 7% 11% 46%
Mode
Base | Pho...[Intern...

Sexual Assault
Problem Severity

Very serious
Somewhat serious
Not too serious

Not sure

63%
29%
7%
1%

61% 68%
30% 27%
8% 3%
1% 2%

Mode
Base | Pho...[Intern...
Trump Approval
Approve(44% 42% 51%
Disapprove|49% 52% 37%
Not sure| 7% 6% 12%
Mode
Base | Pho...[Intern...
Schools Responsible
Agree/Disagree
Strongly agree(83%  86% 70%
Somewhat agree|11% 9% 19%
Somewhat disagree| 3% 3% 4%
Strongly disagree| 0% 1% 0%
Not sure| 2% 1% 7%
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Polling

] Public Policy

Base

Mode

Pho...|Intern...

School Discipline
Student
Agree/Disagree

Strongly agree

80%

80% 76%

Mode

Base | Pho...|Intern...

Title IX
Support/Oppose

Support Title IX
Oppose Title IX

78% 78% 75%
7% 7% 11%

0, 0, 0,
Somewhat agree|14% 13% 17% Not sure| 15%  15% 14%
Somewhat disagree| 1% 1% 1%
Strongly disagree| 2% 2% 0%
Not sure| 3% 2% 5%
Mode Mode
Base | Pho...|Intern... Base | Pho...|Intern...
Schools Provide Survivors Choose
Support Reporting Method
Support/Oppose Support/Oppose
Support the[87%  88% 86% Support policies that|74%  74% 75%

requirement that
schools provide these
supports to students
who have been
sexually assaulted

allow survivors of sex-
ual assault to choose
whether and how to r-
eport their sexual ass-
ault to the police

Oppose the| 6% 6% 6% Oppose policies that[15% 14% 17%
requirement that allow survivors of sex-
schools provide these ual assault to choose
supports to students whether and how to r-
who have been eport their sexual ass-
sexually assaulted ault to the police
Not sure| 7% 6% 8% Not sure|11% 12% 9%
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